ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY BOARD
03/21/16
(3 year term)

This board will serve in an advisory capacity to the Town Council. It shall advise the Council on
the following matters (1)Monitor and advise the Council on progress of economic development in
North Kingstown; (2)Advise the Council on issues of economic development policy and
implementation, at the Council's request or the Board's own initiative; (3) Collaborate with the
Town management on matters of economic development; (4) Engage the business community

and the public at large in the town's economic development policies and initiatives and in the
implementation of community-wide economic development efforts; and (5) Advise the Council

on other matters that the Council may, from time to time, refer to the Board.

Beebe, Palmer (Expiration Date: 12/1/2018)
74 Steamboat Avenue

North Kingstown R1 02852

295-8376

palmer@jwgraham.com

Brush, Sheila (Expiration Date 12/1/2018)
39 Narragansett St

North Kingstown RI 02852

885-7078

sbrush1968@gmail.com

Caldwell Jr, David Vice-Chairperson

6500 Post Road (Expiration Date: 12/1/2018)
North Kingstown R1 02852

885-1770

Dave.caldwell@caldwellandjohnson.com

Crean, Teresa (Expiration Date: 12/1/2018)
44 Rosemary Drive

North Kingstown RI 02852

Teresa_crean@yahoo.com

Girasole, Michelle 1% Alternate

635 Annaguatucket Rd (Expiration Date 12/1/2018)
North Kingstown R1 02852

578-3498

michelle.girasole@gmail.com

Mulligan, Thomas Interim Town Manager

80 Boston Neck Road Ex-Officio Member

North Kingstown RI 02852
294-3331, ext. 201
tmulligan@northkingstown.org

Givan, Curtis V (Expiration Date: 12/1/2017)
611 Pendar Road

North Kingstown R1 02852

Mailing Address: PO Box 639 Saunderstown RI 02874

295-1555

curtisgivan@gmail.com
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ADVISORY BOARD
03/21/16
(3 year term)

This board will serve in an advisory capacity to the Town Council. It shall advise the Council on
the following matters (1)Monitor and advise the Council on progress of economic development in
North Kingstown; (2)Advise the Council on issues of economic development policy and
implementation, at the Council's request or the Board's own initiative; (3) Collaborate with the
Town management on matters of economic development; (4) Engage the business community

and the public at large in the town's economic development policies and initiatives and in the
implementation of community-wide economic development efforts; and (5) Advise the Council

on other matters that the Council may, from time to time, refer to the Board.

Jackson, Robert B (Expiration Date: 12/1/2017)
23 Olde Mill Lane

North Kingstown R1 02852

884-0617

RBJ0617@gmail.com

Maloney, Kevin V Town Council Liaison
78 Wickham Road

North Kingstown RI 02852

295-2514

kmaloney@northkingstown.org

Sonder, Tobiah 2" Alternate

30 Elam St (Expiration Date 12/1/2017)
North Kingstown R1 02852

295-5437

tobysonder@aol.com

Wellenius, Bjorn (Expiration Date: 12/1/2018)
44 Veil Court

North Kingstown RI 02852

294-9062

bwellenius@gmail.com
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